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DeWitt Fitness Center Fee Schedule

INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP MONTHLY PAYMENT RATES
(Payments made at Fitness Center)

Membership Type 12 months 9 months 6 months 3 months
K - 6% Student $19.00 $19.00 $19.00 $19.00
7th— College Student $32.00 $32.00 $32.00 $32.00
Senior Citizen $32.00 $35.00 $38.00 $42.00
Adult $41.00 $46.00 $51.00 $59.00
Family $71.00 $77.00 $82.00 $90.00

NOTE: Students three-month contracts-must be PAID IN FULL.

INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP DISCOUNTED RATES
(Payments-in-FULL or Automatic Withdrawal)
Membership Type 12 Months * 9 Months **
Senior Citizen $320.00 or $32.00/mo. for 10 months $280.00 or $35.00/mo. for 8 months

Adult $410.00 or $41.00/mo. for 10 months $368.00 or $46.00/mo. for 8 months
Family $710.00 or $71.00/mo. for 10 months $616.00 or $77.00/mo. for 8 months
* 12 months individual discount is two free months.

** 9 months individual discount is one free month.

GROUP PAYMENTS-IN-FULL OR MONTHLY DRAFTED DISCOUNTED RATES
(Definition: A CORPORATE group is 10 or more employees. A SMALL GROUP is 5 or more contracts)

Corporate Corporate Small Group ~ Small Group
Membership Type 12 months *** 9 months **** 12 months 9 months
Senior Citizen $288.00 $248.00 $310.00 $270.00
Adult $371.00 $321.00 $395.00 $350.00
Family $648.00 $549.00 $694.00 $593.00

*** 12 months group paid in full discount is about 25% off the public price
**** 9 months group paid in full discount is about 12% off the public price

MISCELLANEOUS MEMBERSHIPS
Class Pass: $55.00 for 10-class visit punch card.
Medical Referral Membership: 3-month contract at 6-month rate for individuals who are on a rehabilitation
program prescribed by their doctor.
Track Only Individual Memberships: $25.00 / month for 3, 6, 9, or 12-month memberships

GUEST VISIT FEES
Day Passes (5 per year maximum)  $5/youth $7/adult

MISCELLANEOUS FEES

Childcare: $3.00 per hour for 1st child plus $2.00 per hour / child for additional children
Mornings - 8:00-10:00 AM Evenings: - 5:00 — 7:00 PM Labor Day to Memorial Day

Holiday pass: $50.00 per month (valid only December — January)

Summer Pass: $41.00 per month (valid on June, July & August)

Towel rental: $1.00
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